
The Orchestra 2016 Gig Archive 

Saturday 2nd January 2016 – Superstar Theater, Resorts Casino Hotel, 133 Boardwalk, Atlantic City, NJ 

Saturday 16th January 2016 – Downstream Casino Resort 69300 East Nee Road, Quapaw, Oklahoma 
 http://downstreamcasino.yapsody.com/event_details.php… 

Friday 29th January 2016 – Golden Nugget Casino, Gordie Brown Showroom, 129 E Fremont Street, Las Vegas, NV 
 http://www.lasvegas.com/e…/52-fridays---the-orchestra/27258/ 

Sunday 14th February, 2016 - Mizner Park Amphitheater, 590 Plaza Real, Boca Raton, FL (with Alan Parsons Project) 
 http://www.axs.com/…/alan-parsons-live-project-with-special… 

26th February – 1st March 2016 – Moody Blues Cruise 
 http://moodiescruise.com/ 

4th March – 6th March 2016 – Epcot, FLA 
 http://wdwent.com/schedule.htm 

Friday 13th May 2016 – Arcada Theatre, 105 E. Main Street St. Charles, IL 60174 
 https://tix.extremetix.com/Online/?siteID=928 

Saturday 14th May 2016 – College Of Mount St. Joseph, 5701 Delhi Rd, Cincinnati, OH 45223  
 http://www.gcparts.org/events-schedule/ 

Saturday 21st May 2016 - University International Cultural Festiva, Culiacan, Sinaloa, Mexico 

Sunday 24th July 2016 - Valencia, Spain 

Monday 25th July 2016 - Barcelona, Spain 

Tuesday 26th July 2016 - Madrid, Spain 

Saturday 30th July 2016 - Avila, Spain 

Saturday 6th August 2016 - Port Adriano, Mallorca, Spain 
https://www.facebook.com/events/1070953609644950/?active_tab=highlights 

Thursday 18th August 2016 - Levoy Theatre, Millville, NJ, USA 
 http://levoy.net/ev…/the-orchestra-ft-former-members-of-elo/ 

Saturday 20th August 2016 - Great Auditorium, Ocean Grove, NJ, USA 
 http://www.oceangrove.org/…/the-orchestra-starring-former-m… 

Sunday 21st August 2016 - Parkersburg Homecoming Festival, Parkersburg, WV, USA 26102 

Saturday 27th August 2016 - Florida Theatre, Jacksonville, FLA, USA (with the Jacksonville Rock Symphony Orchestra) 
 http://floridatheatre.com/…/the-orchestra-an-evening-of-el…/ 

Sunday 28th August 2016 - The Plaza 'Live' Theatre, Orlando, FLA, USA 
 http://www.aeglive.com/events/view/311461 

Sunday 23rd October 2016 - Midland Theater, Newark, OH 43055, USA 

Saturday 3rd December 2016 - Grand Opera House, Wilmington, DE, USA (with the Delaware Symphony Orchestra) 
 http://thegrandwilmington.org/gala 

Thursday 29th December 2016 - Mohegan Sun, CT, USA 
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